

386/24-11-2022-987959=02

Mirzapur South Tola to RCD road  
Mirapur

Schedule XLV Form No. 134 (M.M.V.S.)

Barrack DIVISION

Kadkwa SUB-DIVISION

Rehmat - Akbar  
Agreement - 166-SEP-2022-2

Measurement Book 1845

# 4th on A/c bill

## Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                              | Details of actual measurement |    |    |                       | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|-----------------------|------------------|
|                                                          | No.                           | L. | B. | D.                    |                  |
| N/o: Const. & Maint. of road from Minapur South to RCD   |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Social Minapur under MMGSy Scheme (SC)                   |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Agency: Rahmat Alam                                      |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| S/o: Anwarul Haque                                       |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Charaku Koshau                                           |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Kathak Dabai                                             |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Agg. no: - 166 SBD 2020-21                               |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| D.O.S: - 18-02-2021                                      |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| D.O.C: - 18-11-2021                                      |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| A.D.O.C: - 27-03-2022                                    |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| 1) P/F of working benchmark                              |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB                                            |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Page-22                                                  |                               |    |    | 1.00 no.              |                  |
| @ Rs. 4205.15/no.                                        |                               |    |    |                       | Rs. 4205.00      |
| 2) P/F of reference pillars                              |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB                                            |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Page-22                                                  |                               |    |    | 1.00 no.              |                  |
| @ Rs. 1916.05/no.                                        |                               |    |    |                       | Rs. 1916.00      |
| 3) clearing and grubbing the road land                   |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB                                            |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Page-22                                                  |                               |    |    | 0.126 Hct.            |                  |
| @ Rs. 51133.76/Hct.                                      |                               |    |    |                       | Rs. 6443.00      |
| 4) Construction of embankment as per tech. specification |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB                                            |                               |    |    |                       |                  |
| Page-22                                                  |                               |    |    | 564.18 m <sup>3</sup> |                  |
| @ Rs. 185.69/m <sup>3</sup>                              |                               |    |    |                       | Rs. 104763.00    |
| 5) Construction of Subgrade earth shoulder               |                               |    |    |                       |                  |

| Particulars                                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |                      |     | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----------------------|-----|------------------|
|                                                               | No.                           | L. | B.                   | D.  |                  |
| @ Rs. 269.32/m <sup>3</sup>                                   |                               |    |                      |     | Rs. 8028.00      |
| 16/16 providing PCC M15 as levelling Course                   |                               |    |                      |     |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB                                                 |                               |    |                      |     |                  |
| Page-25                                                       |                               |    | 4.59m <sup>3</sup>   |     |                  |
| @ Rs. 5234.28/m <sup>3</sup>                                  |                               |    |                      |     | Rs. 24025.00     |
| 17/17 Plain Rec in Substructure                               |                               |    |                      |     |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB                                                 |                               |    |                      |     |                  |
| Page-25                                                       |                               |    | 30.02m <sup>3</sup>  |     |                  |
| @ Rs. 5961.69/m <sup>3</sup>                                  |                               |    |                      |     | Rs. 178970.00    |
| 18/18 providing & laying Rec NP <sub>3</sub> pipe for culvert |                               |    |                      |     |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB                                                 |                               |    |                      |     |                  |
| Page-25                                                       |                               |    | 7.50m                |     |                  |
| @ Rs. 3770.14/m                                               |                               |    |                      |     | Rs. 28276.00     |
| 19/19 Painting on parapet wall as per technical specification |                               |    |                      |     |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB                                                 |                               |    |                      |     |                  |
| Page-25                                                       |                               |    | 20.64m <sup>2</sup>  |     |                  |
| @ Rs. 97.19/m <sup>2</sup>                                    |                               |    |                      |     | Rs. 2006.00      |
|                                                               |                               |    | Total                | Rs. | 1635346.00       |
|                                                               |                               |    | Add 1% cess          | Rs. | 16358.00         |
|                                                               |                               |    | Add 12% GST          | Rs. | 196242.00        |
|                                                               |                               |    | Add 10% seign. fee   | Rs. | 34603.00         |
|                                                               |                               |    | Total                | Rs. | 1882544.00       |
|                                                               |                               |    | less 5.60% below (-) | Rs. | 105423.00        |
|                                                               |                               |    | Total                | Rs. | 1777121.00       |
|                                                               |                               |    | less prem pay, (-)   | Rs. | 1531329.00       |
|                                                               |                               |    | Total                | Rs. | 245792.00        |

Continuation

24/5/22  
19ew  
24/5/22  
12

Attest

Signature  
24/5/22  
Executive Engineer  
Rural Works Department  
Works Division, Barsoi